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Welcome





How to Order
Via your trade account at;
sunshineceramica.com

Email us on
sales@sunshineceramica.com

Call us on 941 893 2779

Welcome
As we head into a new year, we are 
proud to present to you our new
2023 - 2024 Catalog. With over 200 
NEW products! And 16 NEW pallet 
assortments!

Our 2023 best-selling ZEST POTS line 
has been increased to include new color 
patterns and new smaller sizes for indoor 
plants. After introducing lightweight 
planters in 2022, it is clear that this is a 
fast growing category with consumers 
hungry for a premium alternative to low 
cost plastic pots. 

We are also pleased to introduce a 
range of premium glazed designs in 
beautiful and popular color tones. Each 
assembled into carefully selected half 
pallet assortments.

Our ever popular Mediterranean pots 
are perfect for adding that splash of 
color to your displays. Using generation 
old techniques, the pottery is hand-
made by Artisans in the heart of Spain. 
Our unique designs are applied to thick 
terracotta clay pots using both brush 
stroke and pipette techniques, creating a 
mixture of beautiful textures. The vibrant 
and colorful designs bring a modern and 
stylish design to any garden or home.

We take pride in the quality and 
excellence in our designs - we cannot 
wait for you to see what we have 
created this year!

New this year

Palma Pots
pg 39

Toscana Pots
pg 37

Meadow Pots
pg 21

Running Glaze
pg 11

Birdbaths
pg 19

Friends of the Garden
pg 13

New Zest Pot designs
 Now in mini sizes too

pg 15 & 17

Honey Pots
pg 25



Glazed Pottery Assortments

Supplied in 2 shapes! 
These atlantis glazed 
planters come in three 
beautiful colors.

Contents

New for 2024!
Inspiring glazed designs 
and beautiful color 
tones, assembled into 
half pallet assortments.

Lightweight Pottery Assortments

A fast growing 
category!
With all of the look and 
feel of clay pottery, but 
without the weight. 
Explore our range of 
lightweight composite 
material planters.

Hand Painted Pottery Assortments

Our ever popular hand 
painted Spanish Pottery 
in carefully created 
assortments to make 
buying easier.

Terracotta Pottery Assortments

Our artisan terracotta 
is a beautiful blend 
of smooth white & 
terracotta tones with 
traditional Spanish 
carved decoration.

Pre-Packed Assortments

Open Stock

Atlantis Glazed Pottery Assortment

Hand Painted Pottery

A selection of our 
best selling products 
available to order by the 
case.

Lightweight Birdbaths

A new mould created 
by us. Made from 100% 
recycled plastic and 
finished in a running 
glaze effect. An ideal 
lightweight substitute.
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Pottery Assortments
- Carefully designed
- A mixture of best selling shapes & sizes
- Indoor & outdoor pottery assortments
- Bold new designs & shapes
- Making ordering easier for you
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9Pre-Packed Assortments

Pollenca Planters
Lightweight pots made from 100% recycled plastic and stone compound.

Height

11”
11”
11”
11”

12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
16”
16”
16”
16”

Width

12”
12”
12”
12”
15”
15”
15”
15”
19”
19”
19”
19”

Item Code Item Description Qty

LWHPASST

64946
64948
64950
64952
64954
64956
64958
64960
64962
64964
64966
64968

48 PC LIGHTWEIGHT ASSORTMENT

12” POLLENCA PLANTER - BLUE
12” POLLENCA PLANTER - ORANGE
12” POLLENCA PLANTER - GREEN
12” POLLENCA PLANTER - RED
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - BLUE
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - ORANGE
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - GREEN
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - RED
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - BLUE
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - ORANGE
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - GREEN
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - RED

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

 16 SETS - 48 PIECES 

POLLENCA PLANTERS - BLUE
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

POLLENCA PLANTERS - ORANGE
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

POLLENCA PLANTERS - GREEN
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

POLLENCA PLANTERS - RED
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES
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11Pre-Packed Assortments

Running Glaze Planters

Height

11”
11”
11”
11”

12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
16”
16”
16”
16”

Width

12”
12”
12”
12”
15”
15”
15”
15”
19”
19”
19”
19”

Item Code Item Description Qty

LWRGA

43288
43289
43290
43291
43292
43293
43294
43295
43297
43298
43299
43300

48PC RUNNING GLAZE ASSORTMENT

12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER GREEN
12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER AQUA
12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER BLUE
12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER RED
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER GREEN
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER AQUA
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER BLUE
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER RED
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER GREEN
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER AQUA
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER BLUE
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER RED

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

 16 SETS - 48 PIECES 

RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER - GREEN
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER - RED
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

Lightweight pots made from 100% recycled plastic and stone compound.
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13Pre-Packed Assortments

Friends of the Garden

Height

13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
51”

Width

15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
48”

Item Code Item Description Qty

LWFOGA

15BEEPK
15BEEGN
15BEEBL
15BUTPK
15BUTGN
15BUTBL
15LADPK
15LADGN
15LADBL
FOGDS

36PC FRIENDS OF THE EARTH ASSORTMENT

15” BEE PLANTER - PINK
15” BEE PLANTER - GREEN
15” BEE PLANTER - BLUE
15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - PINK
15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - GREEN
15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - BLUE
15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - PINK
15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - GREEN
15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - BLUE
FRIENDS OF THE GARDEN
DISPLAY STAND

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1

 36 PIECES - FREE DISPLAY 

15” BEE PLANTER - PINK
QTY 4

15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - PINK
QTY 4

15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - PINK
QTY 4

15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - BLUE
QTY 4

15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - BLUE
QTY 4

15” BEE PLANTER - GREEN
QTY 4

15” BEE PLANTER - BLUE
QTY 4

15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - GREEN
QTY 4

15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - GREEN
QTY 4

A premium lightweight range of planters in three contemporary pastel 
colors, with hand painted bees, ladybugs and butterflies.
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15Pre-Packed Assortments

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”

13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”

12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”

ZESTPOSTASST

64971
64973
64975
64981
12ZESTPB
12ZESTWF
12ZESTPP
12ZESTWB
64983
64985
64993
64987
15ZESTPB
15ZESTWF
15ZESTPP
15ZESTWB

64PC NEW ZEST POT ASSORTMENT

12” ZEST POT - CADIZ
12” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
12” ZEST POT - VERDE
12” ZEST POT - TROPICAL
12” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
12” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
12” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
12” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS
15” ZEST POT - CADIZ
15” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
15” ZEST POT - TROPICAL
15” ZEST POT - VERDE
15” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
15” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
15” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
15” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

 64 PIECES 

New!
15” & 12” ZEST POTS - CADIZ

QTY 4
15” & 12” ZEST POTS - SUNFLOWER

QTY 4
15” & 12” ZEST POTS - VERDE

QTY 4

15” & 12” ZEST POTS - TROPICAL
QTY 4

15” & 12” ZEST POTS - POPPIES & BEES
QTY 4

15” & 12” ZEST POTS - WATERCOLOUR SUNFLWOWER
QTY 4

15” & 12” ZEST POTS - PINK POPPIES
QTY 4

15” & 12” ZEST POTS - WATERCOLOUR BIRDS
QTY 4

New!

New! New!
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17Pre-Packed Assortments

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”

6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”

8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”

INDZESTASST

6ZESTPB
6ZESTWF
6ZESTPP
6ZESTWB
6ZESTSF
6ZESTVE
8ZESTSF
8ZESTVE
8ZESTPB
8ZESTWF
8ZESTPP
8ZESTWB
INDZESTDS

113PC INDOOR ZEST POT ASSORTMENT

6” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
6” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
6” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
6” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS
6” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
6” ZEST POT - VERDE
8.5” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
8.5” ZEST POT - VERDE
8.5” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
8.5” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
8.5” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
8.5” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS
INDOOR ZEST POT DISPLAY STAND

8
8
16
8
16
8
12
6
6
6
12
6
1

 113 PIECES 

8.5” ZEST POTS

POPPIES & BEES
QTY 6 

WATERCOLOUR SUNFLOWER
QTY 6

PINK POPPIES
QTY 12

WATERCOLOUR BIRDS
QTY 6 

SUNFLOWER
QTY 12

VERDE
QTY 8

POPPIES & BEES
QTY 8

WATERCOLOUR SUNFLOWER
QTY 8

PINK POPPIES
QTY 16

WATERCOLOUR BIRDS
QTY 8

SUNFLOWER
QTY 16

VERDE
QTY 8

6” ZEST POTS
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19Pre-Packed Assortments

Lightweight Birdbaths

Height

21.75”
21.75”
21.75”
21.75”

Width

17.45”
17.45”
17.45”
17.45”

Item Code Item Description Qty

LWBBASST

LWBBB
LWBBA
LWBBR
LWBBG

16PC LIGHTWEIGHT BIRDBATH
ASSORTMENT

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - BLUE
LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - AQUA
LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - RED
LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - GREEN

4
4
4
4

 16 PIECES 

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - BLUE
QTY 4

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - AQUA
QTY 4

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - RED
QTY 4

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - GREEN
QTY 4

A traditional shaped Birdbath in thick lightweight material.
Comes in three parts so the customer can choose to add sand to the base. 
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21Pre-Packed Assortments

Meadow

Height

7.5”
9.5”
12”
14”

Width

8”
10”
13”
15”

Item Code Item Description Qty

MEADOW 

MEAD8
MEAD10
MEAD13
MEAD15

72PC MEADOW ASSORTMENT

8” MEADOW PLANTER
10” MEADOW PLANTER
13” MEADOW PLANTER
15” MEADOW PLANTER

18
18
18
18

 18 SETS - 72 PIECES 

DRAGONFLY MEADOW PLANTER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 2

DRAGONFLY MEADOW PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

DRAGONFLY MEADOW PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

BUTTERFLY MEADOW PLANTER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 2

BUTTERFLY MEADOW PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

BUTTERFLY MEADOW PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

BEE MEADOW PLANTER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 2

BEE MEADOW PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

BEE MEADOW PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

A popular shaped planter in three popular colors.
Consist of a mix of bees, butterflies and dragonflies.

Set of 4
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23Pre-Packed Assortments

English Garden

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 48 PIECES 

7.5”
9.5”
12”
14”
7.5”
9.5”
12”
14”

8”
10”
13”
15”
8”
10”
13”
15

ENGLISHGARDEN

ENGA8
ENGA10
ENGA13
ENGA15
ENGC8
ENGC10
ENGC13
ENGC15

48PC ENGLISH GARDEN ASSORTMENT

8” ENGLISH GARDEN PLANTER
10” ENGLISH GARDEN PLANTER
13” ENGLISH GARDEN PLANTER
15” ENGLISH GARDEN PLANTER
8” ENGLISH GARDEN CYLINDER
10” ENGLISH GARDEN CYLINDER
13” ENGLISH GARDEN CYLINDER
15” ENGLISH GARDEN CYLINDER

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

ENGLISH GARDEN PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

ENGLISH GARDEN CYLINDER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

ENGLISH GARDEN PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

ENGLISH GARDEN CYLINDER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

ENGLISH GARDEN PLANTER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 2

ENGLISH GARDEN CYLINDER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 2

Traditional shaped planters in modern popular colors.
Consists of a mix of both tapered pots and cylinders.

Set of 4
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25Pre-Packed Assortments

Honey

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 48 PIECES 

8.5”
11”

13.5”
15.75”
8.5”
11”

13.5”
15.75”

8”
10”
13”
15”
8”
10”
13”
15”

HONEY

HONB8
HONB10
HONB13
HONB15
HONC8
HONC10
HONC13
HONC15

48PC HONEY ASSORTMENT

8” HONEY BEE PLANTER
10” HONEY BEE PLANTER
13” HONEY BEE PLANTER
15” HONEY BEE PLANTER
8” HONEYCOMB CYLINDER
10” HONEYCOMB CYLINDER
13” HONEYCOMB CYLINDER
15” HONEYCOMB CYLINDER

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Traditional shaped planters in modern popular colors.
Consists of a mix of both bee pots and cylinders.

HONEYCOMB PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

HONEY BEE PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

HONEYCOMB PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

HONEY BEE PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

HONEYCOMB PLANTER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 2

HONEY BEE PLANTER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 2

Set of 4
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27Pre-Packed Assortments

Verona

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 48 PIECES 

8.5”
11”

13.5”
15.75”
8.5”
11”

13.5”
15.75”

8”
10”
13”
15”
8”
10”
13”
15”
 

VERONA

VERO8
VERO10
VERO13
VERO15
VERS8
VERS10
VERS13
VERS15

48PC VERONA ASSORTMENT

8” VERONA PLANTER
10” VERONA PLANTER
13” VERONA PLANTER
15” VERONA PLANTER
8” VERONA SQUARE
10” VERONA SQUARE
13” VERONA SQUARE
15.75” VERONA SQUARE

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

VERONA SQUARE - BLACK
Set of 4
QTY 1

VERONA PLANTER - BLACK
Set of 4
QTY 1

VERONA SQUARE - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

VERONA PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

VERONA SQUARE - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

VERONA PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

VERONA SQUARE - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 1

VERONA PLANTER - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 1

Modern shaped planters in beautiful colors.
Consists of a mix of both cylinders and square planters.

Set of 4



28



29Pre-Packed Assortments

Florence

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 48 PIECES 

7.5”
9.5”
12”
14”

8”
10”
13”
15”
 

FLORENCE

FLOR8
FLOR10
FLOR13
FLOR15

48PC FLORENCE ASSORTMENT

8” FLORENCE PLANTER
10” FLORENCE PLANTER
13” FLORENCE PLANTER
15” FLORENCE PLANTER

12
12
12
12

FLORENCE PLANTER - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 3

FLORENCE PLANTER - MERLOT RED
Set of 4
QTY 3

FLORENCE PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 3

FLORENCE PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 3

A beautiful shaped range of dimpled planters in modern popular colors.

Set of 4
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31Pre-Packed Assortments

BLOSSOM PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 3

BLOSSOM PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 3

BLOSSOM PLANTER - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 3

BLOSSOM PLANTER - MERLOT RED
Set of 4
QTY 3

Blossom

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 48 PIECES 

7.5”
9.5”
12”
14”

8”
10”
13”
15”
 

BLOSSOM

BLOS8
BLOS10
BLOS13
BLOS15

48PC BLOSSOM ASSORTMENT

8” BLOSSOM PLANTER
10” BLOSSOM PLANTER
13” BLOSSOM PLANTER
15” BLOSSOM PLANTER

12
12
12
12

A cylinder shaped planter with leaf decoration in popular colors.

Set of 4
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33Pre-Packed Assortments

OXFORD PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 3

OXFORD PLANTER - PEARL
Set of 4
QTY 3

OXFORD PLANTER - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 3

OXFORD PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 3

Oxford

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 48 PIECES 

7.5”
9.5”
12”
14”

8”
10”
13”
15” 

OXFORD

OXFO8
OXFO10
OXFO13
OXFO15

48PC OXFORD ASSORTMENT

8” OXFORD PLANTER
10” OXFORD PLANTER
13” OXFORD PLANTER
15” OXFORD PLANTER

12
12
12
12

Traditional shaped planters in modern popular colors.

Set of 4
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35Pre-Packed Assortments

Naples

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 8 SETS - 32 PIECES 

10”
12”
16”
18”

11”
13”

15.5”
21.5”

NAPLES

NAPL11
NAPL13
NAPL15
NAPL21

32PC NAPLES ASSORTMENT

11” NAPLES PLANTER
13” NAPLES PLANTER
15.5” NAPLES PLANTER
21.5” NAPLES PLANTER

8
8
8
8

A popular goldfish bowl shaped range of planters
in popular sizes and modern glazes.

Set of 4

NAPLES PLANTER - MERLOT RED
Set of 4
QTY 2

NAPLES PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 2

NAPLES PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

NAPLES PLANTER - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 2
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37Pre-Packed Assortments

Toscana

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 10 SETS - 40 PIECES 

7”
10.5”
13.5”
16.5”

8”
12”
15”
19”

TOSCANA

TOSC8
TOSC12
TOSC15
TOSC19

40PC TOSCANA ASSORTMENT

8” TOSCANA PLANTER
12” TOSCANA PLANTER
15” TOSCANA PLANTER
19” TOSCANA PLANTER

10
10
10
10

TOSCANA PLANTER - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 2

TOSCANA PLANTER - RED
Set of 4
QTY 2

TOSCANA PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 3

TOSCANA PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 3

A best-selling shaped planter in four popular colors.

Set of 4
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39Pre-Packed Assortments

Palma

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 10 SETS - 40 PIECES 

10”
14.5”
20”

23.5”

8”
11”
15”
19”

PALMA

PALM8
PALM11
PALM15
PALM19

40PC PALMA ASSORTMENT

8” PALMA TALL PLANTER
11” PALMA TALL PLANTER
15” PALMA TALL PLANTER
19” PALMA TALL PLANTER

10
10
10
10

PALMA TALL PLANTER - AQUA
Set of 4
QTY 3

PALMA TALL PLANTER - RED
Set of 4
QTY 2

PALMA TALL PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 3

PALMA TALL PLANTER - SEA GREEN
Set of 4
QTY 2

A tall shaped planter in 4 popular colors.

Set of 4
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41Pre-Packed Assortments

Atlantis

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 10 SETS - 40 PIECES 

7”
10.5”
13.5”
16.5”
10”

14.5”
20”

23.5”

8”
12”
15”
19”
8”
11”
15”
19”

ATLANTIS

ATLA8
ATLA12
ATLA15
ATLA19
ATLT8
ATLT11
ATLT15
ATLT19

40PC ATLANTIS ASSORTMENT

8” ATLANTIS PLANTER
12” ATLANTIS PLANTER
15” ATLANTIS PLANTER
19” ATLANTIS PLANTER
8” ATLANTIS TALL PLANTER
11” ATLANTIS TALL PLANTER
15” ATLANTIS TALL PLANTER
19” ATLANTIS TALL PLANTER

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

ATLANTIS PLANTER - ATLANTIS RED
Set of 4
QTY 1

ATLANTIS PLANTER - ATLANTIS RED
Set of 4
QTY 1

PALMA TALL PLANTER - NEUTRAL
Set of 4
QTY 2

ATLANTIS PLANTER - NEUTRAL
Set of 4
QTY 2

ATLANTIS PLANTER - ATLANTIS BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

ATLANTIS PLANTER - ATLANTIS BLUE
Set of 4
QTY 2

Aged effect glazing in three popular color tones.
Consists of a mix of two shapes.

Set of 4
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43Pre-Packed Assortments

15”
14”
11”
15”
14”
11”
15”
14”
11”

16”
15”
12”
16”
15”
12”
16”
15”
12”

CARVDASST

CCT01
CCT02
CCT03
CCYT01
CCYT02
CCYT03
CMT01
CMT02
CMT03

36PC ARTISAN ASSORTMENT

CARVED COCO TERRA
CARVED COCO TERRA
CARVED COCO TERRA
CARVED CYLINDER TERRA
CARVED CYLINDER TERRA
CARVED CYLINDER TERRA
CARVED MADRID TERRA
CARVED MADRID TERRA
CARVED MADRID TERRA

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

CARVED MADRID PLANTERS
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES
CARVED COCO PLANTERS

Set of 3
QTY 4 CASES

CARVED CYLINDER PLANTERS
Set of 3

QTY 4 CASES

Carved Terracotta
Artisan terracotta! A beautiful blend of smooth white & terracotta tones 

with traditional Spanish carved decoration.

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 36 PIECES 
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45Pre-Packed Assortments

15”
14”
11”

16”
15”
12”

AMEPASST

AMEPS1
AMEPS2
AMEPS3

36PC AMERICAN PRIDE ASSORTMENT

LARGE AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER
MEDIUM AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER
SMALL AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER

12
12
12

American Pride
Traditional shapes in the three best colours - red, white and blue.

Ideal for displays around the memorial, independence and labor day holidays.

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 36 PIECES 

AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER - RED
Set of 3
QTY 2

AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER - RED
Set of 3
QTY 2

AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER - WHITE
Set of 3
QTY 2

AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER - WHITE
Set of 3
QTY 2

AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 3
QTY 2

AMERICAN PRIDE PLANTER - BLUE
Set of 3
QTY 2
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1404SF
Set of 4 Standard Planters
Sunflower - QTY 2 CASES

1404MF
Set of 4 Standard Planters
Multiflor - QTY 2 CASES

1404CA
Set of 4 Standard Planters

Cadiz - QTY 2 CASES

5061 & 5064
Assorted Hat Pots

12.5” - QTY 4 PC     8” - QTY 8 PC

1404TU
Set of 4 Standard Planters

Tulip - QTY 2 CASES

1800MF
Set of 3 Round Bowls

Multiflor - QTY 2 CASES

1800CA
Set of 3 Round Bowls
Cadiz - QTY 2 CASES

2502E & 2506
Assorted Window Box
19.75” - QTY 4 PC     10” - QTY 6 PC

1800PO
Set of 3 Round Bowls
Poppy - QTY 2 CASES

1800SF
Set of 3 Round Bowls

Sunflower - QTY 2 CASES

1404VE
Set of 4 Standard Planters

Verde - QTY 2 CASES

7”
5”
13”
11”
9”
6”
6”
5”

3.75”
5”
3”

12.5”
8”
14”
12”
9”

6.5”
12”
10”

7.25”
19.75”

10”

ASSORTMENT A

5061
5064 
1404S1
1404S
1404S3
1404S4
1800S1
1800S2
1800S3
2502E
2506

86 PIECE PLANTER ASSORTMENT

HAT POT 12.5” MIXED CASE
HAT POTS 8” X 5” MIXED CASE 
1404 SIZE 1 
1404 SIZE 2
1404 SIZE 3
1404 SIZE 24
1800 SIZE 1
1800 SIZE 2
1800 SIZE 3
WINDOW BOX 20” MIXED DESIGNS
WINDOW BOX 10” MIXED DESIGNS

4
8
10
10
10
10
8
8
8
4
6

Assortment A
Our ‘Number One’ Assortment!

A mix of bestselling shapes & sizes in the most popular designs. 

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 22 CASES - 86 PIECES 

47Pre-Packed Assortments



48



49Pre-Packed Assortments

51301SETCA
Set of 3 - Madrid Planter

Cadiz - QTY 2 CASES

4200SETSF
Set of 3 - Coco Planter

Sunflower - QTY 2 CASES

4200SETMF
Set of 3 - Coco Planter

Multiflor - QTY 2 CASES

4200SETVE
Set of 3 - Coco Planter
Verde - QTY 2 CASES

51301SETCO
Set of 3 - Madrid Planter
Cordoba - QTY 2 CASES

51301SETSF
Set of 3 - Madrid Planter

Sunflower - QTY 2 CASES

12.5”
11”
9”
15”
14”
11”

17”
12”
8.5”
16”
15”
12”

ASSORTMENT B

4200S1
4200S2
4200S3
51301S1
51301S2
51301S3

36 PIECE COCO AND MADRID PLANTERS

4200 SIZE 1
4200 SIZE 2
4200 SIZE 3
51301 SIZE 1
51301 SIZE 2
51301 SIZE 3

6
6
6
6
6
6

Assortment B
Consisting of two popular shapes, supplied in sets of three, with sizes 

ranging from 17” - 8.5” diameter. A popular assortment.

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 36 PIECES 
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5.5”
4.75” 
6.5”
4.5”
8”

5.5”
6.5”
4”

6.5”
4”

3.5”
4”

5.5”
4.75” 

8”
5.5”
8.5”

6.25”
6.5”
4”

6.5”
4”

3.75” 
4.5”

8000SF
Set of 2 - Mini Madrid

Sunflower - QTY 1 CASE

ASSORTMENT C

6000
6001 
4000S1
4000S2
5000S1
5000S2
7000S1
7000S2
8000S1
8000S2
1409
1411

68 PIECE INDOOR PLANTERS

CUBE POTS 
CUBE POTS 
LINCE POT SIZE 1
LINCE POT SIZE 2
CRINKLE POT SIZE 1
CRINKLE POT SIZE 2
MINI CYLINDER SIZE 1
MINI CYLINDER SIZE 2
MINI MADRID SIZE 1
MINI MADRID SIZE 2
MINI INDOOR PLANTERS 
MINI INDOOR PLANTERS

6
6 
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
12
12

6000 & 6001
Cube Pots - Mixed Design

5.5” - QTY 6 PC     4.75” - QTY 6 PC

4000SETRD
Set of 2 - Lince Planter

Red Daisy - QTY 1 CASE

4000SETTU
Set of 2 - Lince Planter

Tulip - QTY 1 CASE

4000SETMO
Set of 2 - Lince Planter
Morada - QTY 1 CASE

4000SETSF
Set of 2 - Lince Planter

Sunflower - QTY 1 CASE

5000SETPO
Set of 2 - Crinkle Pot
Poppy - QTY 1 CASE

5000SETMF
Set of 2 - Crinkle Pot

Multiflor - QTY 1 CASE

5000SETEV
Set of 2 - Crinkle Pot
El Vera - QTY 1 CASE

5000SETCA
Set of 2 - Crinkle Pot
Cadiz - QTY 1 CASE

7000RD
Set of 2 - Mini Cylinder

Red Daisy - QTY 1 CASE

7000TU
Set of 2 - Mini Cylinder

Tulip - QTY 1 CASE

7000MO
Set of 2 - Mini Cylinder
Morada - QTY 1 CASE

7000SF
Set of 2 - Mini Cylinder

Sunflower - QTY 1 CASE

8000RD
Set of 2 - Mini Madrid

Red Daisy - QTY 1 CASE

8000MO
Set of 2 - Mini Madrid
Morada - QTY 1 CASE

8000TU
Set of 2 - Mini Madrid

Tulip - QTY 1 CASE

1411
Set of 12 - Mini Planter
QTY 12 PC

1409
Set of 12 - Mini Planter
QTY 12 PC

Assortment C
Consisting of two popular shapes, supplied in sets of three, with sizes 

ranging from 17” - 8.5” diameter. A popular assortment.

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 20 CASES - 68 PIECES 

51Pre-Packed Assortments
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53Pre-Packed Assortments

ASSORTMENT D

1236BS1
1236BS2
1236BS3
4246BS1
4246BS2
4246BS3
51300BS1
51300BS2
51300BS3

36 PIECE BOLD POTTERY ASST

STANDARD PLANTER BOLD 
STANDARD PLANTER BOLD 
STANDARD PLANTER BOLD 
COCO PLANTER BOLD 
COCO PLANTER BOLD 
COCO PLANTER BOLD 
MADRID BOLD 
MADRID BOLD 
MADRID BOLD

14”
12”
9”
15”
12”
8.5”
15”
12”
10”

13”
11”
9”
12”
11”

8.5”
14”
11”

9.5”

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

1236BS1, 1236BS2 & 1236BS3
Standard Planters
QTY 4 x SETS OF 3

Dark Blue, Orange, Light Blue & Purple

4246BS1, 4246BS2 & 4246BS3
Coco Planters

QTY 4 x SETS OF 3
Dark Blue, Orange, Light Blue & Red

51300BS1, 51300BS2 & 51300BS3
Madrid Planters

QTY 4 x SETS OF 3
Dark Blue, Green, Light Blue & Purple

Assortment D
Brighten up your displays with these BOLD & vibrant colors. 

A mix of the most popular shapes & at great prices.

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 36 PIECES 
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55Pre-Packed Assortments

ASSORTMENT E

1409B
1411B
5064B
5066B
1800BS1
1800BS2
1800BS3
3000BS1
3000BS2
3000BS3
3000BS4

64 PIECE INDOOR POTTERY ASSORTMENT

MINI BOLD
MINI BOLD
HAT POT BOLD
HAT POT BOLD 
BOWLS BOLD
BOWLS BOLD
BOWLS BOLD
CYLINDER BOLD
CYLINDER BOLD
CYLINDER BOLD
CYLINDER BOLD

3.75”
4.5”
8”

5.5”
12”
10”

7.25”
10”
8.5”
7”

5.75”

3.5”
4”
5”

3.5”
4.25”

6”
5”

7.5”
6”
5”

4.25”

12
12
6
6
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

1409B
Set of 12 - Mini Bold Planters

QTY 12 PC, 3.75”

5066B
Bold Hat Pots
QTY 6 PC, 5.5”

1800BS1, 1800BS2, 1800BS3
Set of 3 - Bold Bowl Planter

QTY 1 CASE
Blue, Green, Purple & Orange

1411B
Set of 12 - Mini Bold Planters

 QTY 12 PC, 4.5”

5064B
Bold Hat Pots
QTY 6 PC, 8”

3000BS1, 3000BS2, 3000BS3, 3000BS4
Set of 4 - Bold Cylinders

QTY 1 CASE
Purple, Orange, Light Blue & Dark Blue

Assortment E
A complementary assortment of smaller sized planters, available in our 

new range of bold, vibrant colors in hand painted finishes.

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 12 SETS - 64 PIECES 
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57Pre-Packed Assortments

13”
6.25”
7.5”

7.85”
6.5”
8.7”
3.5”

6”
10”

10.5”
7.85”
6.5”

6.25”
8.7”

SAA50

1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017

50 PIECE ANIMAL ASORTMENT 

SEAGUL FLOWER DESIGN
LIZARD FLOWER DESIGN
OWL FLOWER DESIGN
BUTTERFLY FLOWER DESIGN
SUN FLOWER DESIGN
FISH FLOWER DESIGN
PARROT FLOWER DESIGN

8
8
4
8
6
8
8

1017 - PARROT
QTY 8

1011 - SEAGUL
QTY 8

1014 - BUTTERFLY
QTY 8

1015 - SUN
QTY 6

1012 - LIZARD
QTY 8

1016 - FISH
QTY 8

1013 - OWL
QTY 4

Animal Assortment
An assortment of wall hanging animal decorations, in beautiful hand 

painted Spanish floral and color designs. 

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 7 SETS - 50 PIECES 
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59Open Stock

Pollenca Planters
Lightweight pots made from 100% recycled plastic and stone compound.

Height

11”
11”
11”
11”

12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
16”
16”
16”
16”

Width

12”
12”
12”
12”
15”
15”
15”
15”
19”
19”
19”
19”

Item Code Item Description Qty

64946
64948
64950
64952
64954
64956
64958
64960
64962
64964
64966
64968

12” POLLENCA PLANTER - BLUE
12” POLLENCA PLANTER - ORANGE
12” POLLENCA PLANTER - GREEN
12” POLLENCA PLANTER - RED
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - BLUE
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - ORANGE
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - GREEN
15” POLLENCA PLANTER - RED
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - BLUE
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - ORANGE
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - GREEN
19” POLLENCA PLANTER - RED

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

 SOLD IN CASES - 4 PER COLOR 

19” POLLENCA PLANTERS
Sold in cases of 4 per color

15” POLLENCA PLANTERS
Sold in cases of 4 per color

12” POLLENCA PLANTERS
Sold in cases of 4 per color
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61Open Stock

Running Glaze

Height

11”
11”
11”
11”

12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
12.5”
16”
16”
16”
16”

Width

12”
12”
12”
12”
15”
15”
15”
15”
19”
19”
19”
19”

Item Code Item Description Qty

43288
43289
43290
43291
43292
43293
43294
43295
43297
43298
43299
43300

12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER GREEN
12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER AQUA
12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER BLUE
12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER RED
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER GREEN
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER AQUA
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER BLUE
15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER RED
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER GREEN
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER AQUA
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER BLUE
19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTER RED

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Lightweight pots made from 100% recycled plastic and stone compound.

 SOLD IN CASES - 4 PER COLOR 

19” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTERS
Sold in cases of 4 per color

15” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTERS
Sold in cases of 4 per color

12” RUNNING GLAZE PLANTERS
Sold in cases of 4 per color
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63Open Stock

Friends of the Garden

Height

13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”

Width

15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”

Item Code Item Description Qty

15BEEPK
15BEEGN
15BEEBL
15BUTPK
15BUTGN
15BUTBL
15LADPK
15LADGN
15LADBL

15” BEE PLANTER - PINK
15” BEE PLANTER - GREEN
15” BEE PLANTER - BLUE
15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - PINK
15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - GREEN
15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - BLUE
15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - PINK
15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - GREEN
15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - BLUE

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

15” BEE PLANTER - PINK
QTY 4

15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - PINK
QTY 4

15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - PINK
QTY 4

15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - BLUE
QTY 4

15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - BLUE
QTY 4

15” BEE PLANTER - GREEN
QTY 4

15” BEE PLANTER - GREEN
QTY 4

15” LADYBIRD PLANTER - GREEN
QTY 4

15” BUTTERFLY PLANTER - GREEN
QTY 4

A premium lightweight range of planters in three contemporary pastel 
colours, with hand painted bees, ladybugs and butterflies.

 SOLD IN CASES - 4 PER COLOR 
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65Open Stock

15” & 12” ZEST POTS 
CADIZ

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

New!

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
PINK POPPIES

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

New!

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
SUNFLOWER

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
VERDE

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
POPPIES & BEES

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
WATERCOLOUR SUNFLOWER

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

New!

New!

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
WATERCOLOUR BIRDS
QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

 SOLD IN CASES - 4 PER COLOR 

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
TROPICAL

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

15” & 12” ZEST POTS 
PORTO

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

15” & 12” ZEST POTS
LISBOA

QTY - 4 PER COLOR/SIZE

11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”

13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”
13.75”

12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”

12” ZEST POT - CADIZ
12” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
12” ZEST POT - VERDE
12” ZEST POT - TROPICAL
12” ZEST POT - PORTO
12” ZEST POT - LISBOA
12” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
12” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
12” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
12” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS
15” ZEST POT - CADIZ
15” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
15” ZEST POT - TROPICAL
15” ZEST POT - VERDE
12” ZEST POT - PORTO
12” ZEST POT - LISBOA
15” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
15” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
15” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
15” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS

64971
64973
64975
64981
64977
64979
12ZESTPB
12ZESTWF
12ZESTPP
12ZESTWB
64983
64985
64993
64987
64989
64991
15ZESTPB
15ZESTWF
15ZESTPP
15ZESTWB

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
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67Open Stock

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”

6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”

8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”

6ZESTPB
6ZESTWF
6ZESTPP
6ZESTWB
6ZESTSF
6ZESTVE
8ZESTSF
8ZESTVE
8ZESTPB
8ZESTWF
8ZESTPP
8ZESTWB

6” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
6” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
6” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
6” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS
6” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
6” ZEST POT - VERDE
8.5” ZEST POT - SUNFLOWER
8.5” ZEST POT - VERDE
8.5” ZEST POT - POPPIES & BEES
8.5” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR SUNFLOWER
8.5” ZEST POT - PINK POPPIES
8.5” ZEST POT - WATERCOLOR BIRDS

8
8
8
8
8
8
6
6
6
6
6
6

8.5” ZEST POTS
Sold in cases of 6 per design

POPPIES & BEES
 

WATERCOLOUR SUNFLOWER

PINK POPPIES WATERCOLOUR BIRDS
 

SUNFLOWER VERDE

POPPIES & BEES WATERCOLOUR SUNFLOWER

PINK POPPIES WATERCOLOUR BIRDS

SUNFLOWER VERDE

6” ZEST POTS
Sold in cases of 8 per design

 SOLD IN CASES 
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69Open Stock

Lightweight Birdbaths

Height

21.75”
21.75”
21.75”
21.75”

Width

17.45”
17.45”
17.45”
17.45”

Item Code Item Description Qty

LWBBB
LWBBA
LWBBR
LWBBG

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - BLUE
LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - AQUA
LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - RED
LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - GREEN

2
2
2
2

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - BLUE
QTY 2

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - AQUA
QTY 2

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - RED
QTY 2

LIGHTWEIGHT GLAZED BIRDBATH - GREEN
QTY 2

A traditional shaped birdbath in thick lightweight material.
Comes in three parts so the customer can choose to add sand to the base.

 SOLD IN CASES OF 2 

Supplied in individual colour gift boxes
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71Open Stock

MARIDA

SUNFLOWER

ORANGE CADIZ DAFFODILCADIZ

MULTIFLORVERDECORDOBAPOPPY

MORADA RED DAISY OTONOTULIP

BARCELONA EL VERAESPANA

1400 SIZE 1
1400 SIZE 2
1400 SIZE 3

SET OF 3 PLANTERS
SET OF 3 PLANTERS
SET OF 3 PLANTERS

12”
9”

6.5”

11”
9”
6”

2
2
2

Standard Planters

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

A best selling shape!

 SOLD IN SETS 
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73Open Stock

CADIZ

MULTIFLOR VERDE

SUNFLOWER

1402 SET OF 2 PLANTERS 14” 13” 2

TULIP

Standard Planters

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

Standard only by name - these pots are showstoppers!

 SOLD IN SETS 
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75Open Stock

CORDOBA MULTIFLOR

VERDE SUNFLOWER

CADIZESPANA

RED DAISY MORADA

51301 SIZE 1
51301 SIZE 2
51301 SIZE 3

MADRID PLANTERS
MADRID PLANTERS
MADRID PLANTERS

16”
15”
12”

15”
14”
11”

1
1
1

Madrid Planters

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

A best selling shape!

 SOLD IN SETS 
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77Open Stock

EL VERA MULTIFLOR

OTONO SUNFLOWER

CADIZVERDE

RED DAISY MORADA

4200 SETS 

4200 SIZE 1
4200 SIZE 2
4200 SIZE 3

COCO PLANTERS

COCO PLANTERS
COCO PLANTERS
COCO PLANTERS

17”
12”
8.5”

12.5”
11”
9”

1
1
1

Coco Planters

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

A best selling shape!

 SOLD IN SETS 
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79Open Stock

12”
10”

7.25”

6”
5”

3.75”

CORDOBA

MULTIFLOR

SUNFLOWER

POPPYCADIZ

DAFFODIL

MORADATULIP

OTONO RED DAISY

1800 SIZE 1
1800 SIZE 2
1800 SIZE 3

SET OF 3 BOWLS
SET OF 3 BOWLS
SET OF 3 BOWLS

2
2
2

Bowls

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

Use as a fruit bowl, herb planter or centre piece!

 SOLD IN SETS 
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81Open Stock

5061

5064

POPPY SUNFLOWER MULTIFLOR CADIZ

SUNFLOWER

5061
5064

HAT POTS 
HAT POTS

4
8

POPPY MULTIFLORCADIZ

 4 PIECES 

 8 PIECES 

7”
5”

12.5”
8”

Hat Pots

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

A best selling shape!

 SOLD IN MIXED CASES 
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83Open Stock

4” 

3.5”

4.5” 

3.75”

1411

1409

TULIP RED DAISY SUNFLOWER

MULTIFLOR VERDE CADIZ

TULIP RED DAISY SUNFLOWER

MULTIFLOR VERDE CADIZ

1411

1409

MINI INDOOR PLANTERS

MINI INDOOR PLANTERS

12

12

Mini Planters

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

A perfect mini pot for succulents or herbs.

 SOLD IN MIXED CASES 
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85Open Stock

6000

6001

INDOOR CUBE PLANTER

INDOOR CUBE PLANTER

5.5”

4.75”

5.5”

4.75”

6

6

6000

6001

VERDE CADIZ MULTIFLOR MORADA RED DAISY SUNFLOWER

RED DAISY VERDE MULTIFLOR CADIZ SUNFLOWER MORADA

Cubes

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

Contemporary cube shaped planters, perfect for modern homes.

 6 MIXED CASE (6 PIECES) 
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87Open Stock

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 MIXED CASE 

POPPY BARCELONA

CADIZ MULTIFLOR

2502E

2506

WINDOW BOXES

WINDOW BOXES

4

6

5.5”

3”

19.75”

10”

Window Box Planters
Available in two sizes. Perfect for brightening up window ledges.

2502E

POPPY BARCELONA

CADIZ MULTIFLOR

2506
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89Open Stock

WP1516

DAFFODIL POPPY MULTIFLOR CADIZ SUNFLOWER VERDE

DAFFODIL POPPY CADIZMULTIFLOR SUNFLOWER VERDE

 14 MIXED CASE (14 PIECES) 

WP1508
 12 MIXED CASE (12 PIECES) 

HeightWidthItem Code Item Description Qty

 MIXED CASES 

WP1508

WP1516

WALL POTS

WALL POTS

12

14

8.5”

5.5”

7.5”

6.5”

Wall Planters
Brighten up bare walls with these easy to hang, flat backed

wall pots in our unique hand painted designs.





How to Order
Via your trade account at;
sunshineceramica.com

Email us on
sales@sunshineceramica.com

Call us on 941 893 2779

Minimum Order
Wholesale 			  $750
Warehouse pickup 	 $500

We accept ACH, checks and all major 
credit cards.

Trade Shows
Contact us to find out what trade shows 
and events we’re attending this year.

Delivery
We use a range of LTL and FTL carriers. 
We choose the best carrier based on 
your order size and location. Please let 
us know when placing your order if you 
require a liftgate delivery service, there 
will be an additional fee.

We work with the distributor partners 
below, please enquire to find out 
more.

Placing an Order



Thank you to all our wonderful customers for your 
continued business and support. Please contact us anytime 

should you have any questions or queries.

Laura & Mike

sunshineceramica.com


